ACP 2 - MRSC-Martinez Marina, CA

Location ID -6

Type
Boom

Skimmer

Storage

Vessel

10/13/2014

Name

Raider I
Raider IV
Munson 1
Munson 2
River boom
Spill Spoiler
Sentinel

Mini Spoiler |
Mini Spoiler Il
Oil Hawg
Skim Pac
Fast Tanks
Sea Container
Spill Spoiler
Sentinel

Mini Spoiler |
Mini Spoiler Il
Raider I
Raider IV
Munson 1
Munson 2
Munsons
Punts

Description
Harbor boom
Harbor boom
River boom
River boom

Marco Class Il
Marco Class lll
Marco Class |
Marco Class |
2

2

Kepner Sea Container
Onboard tank storage
Onboard tank storage
Onboard tank storage
Onboard tank storage

2 - Shallow Water push boats
6

Feet
1000
1000
1800
1800
1750

Size
20
20
10
10
10

EDRC Storag STATUS Length

12300
6150
3588
3588
1372

240

90
90
18
18

57
12

38
38
21
21
28
12



